
Expenses for Minister Coveney February 2023

Foreign Travel

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total

February 2023 Trade Mission to San
Francisco Bay Area

OECD Meeting (Responsible
Business Conduct), Paris

Flights (Costs borne
by IDA)

Hotel (Costs borne by
IDA)

Travel / Sub

Flights

Hotel

Travel / Sub

€671.43

€249.65

€415.76

€210.99

€671.43

€876.40

Domestic Travel

Dates Details Amount Paid Total

February 2023 N/A 0
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