## **Expenses for Minister Coveney February 2023**

## **Foreign Travel**

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
February 2023	Trade Mission to San Francisco Bay Area	Flights (Costs borne by IDA) Hotel (Costs borne by IDA) Travel / Sub	€671.43	€671.43
	OECD Meeting (Responsible Business Conduct), Paris	Flights  Hotel  Travel / Sub	€249.65 €415.76 €210.99	
				€876.40

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	Amount Paid	Total
February 2023	N/A		0